UNIVERSAL VEHICLE KIT

Product Description

Our essential truck kits are convenient for small transportation spills. Whether big or small we have the spill kit
suited for the job. We carry oil only, universal and hazmat spill kits. We can also custom pack spill kits to meet
your specifications. Need a kit customized to suite your appli- cation, just ask your sales representative and
they will help you design one to meet your needs.

Features

Content

o 1 yellow spill kit

e 1 bag of 4lbs of wiping cloths

e 10 sorbent (oil only/universal pads)
e 1 disposal bag

e 1 pair of nitrile gloves

SKU: SKU-B

Product Details

Attributes
Package Format
Package Quantity
Product Size
Product weight
Product Color
UPC code
Inner quantity
Inner Dimensions Ixwxh
Inner weight
Case Quantity
Case Weight
Case Dimensions
Pallet Quantity
Ti: Cases/layer
Hi: Layers/Pallet
Package Dimensions

Available In

Value
N/A
N/A
N/A
7
N/A
55533345494
N/A
7x16x22
7
5
22
14x21x22
20
5
4
N/A

Information N/A

Contact Your Sales Representative For Further Details


https://ontariowipers.ca/contact-us/

